
Monday 18th Nov Length Tuesday 19th Nov Length Wednesday 20th Nov Length Thursday 21st Nov Length Friday 22nd Nov Length

Biology Combined P1 01:15 Maths P1 01:30 Business 01:30 Chemistry Combined P1 01:15 RE 01:30

Biology Triple P1 01:45 CS P1 01:30 Chemisty Triple P1 01:45

Drama 01:30

Child development 01:15

PE P1 01:30

Music 01:15

Break

Mandarin writing (F) 01:15 PE National Cambridge 01:00 English literature 00:50 History P1 02:00 Geography P1 & 2 02:00

Mandarin writing (H) 01:25 IT BTEC 01:30

German writing (F) 01:10 Animal care 01:15

German writing (H) 01:20 Hospitality & catering 01:15

Spanish writing (F) 01:10

Spanish writing (H) 01:20

French writing (F) 01:10

French writing (H) 01:20

Lunch

Monday 25th Nov Length Tuesday 26th Nov Length Wednesday 27th Nov Length Thursday 28th Nov Length

Maths P2 01:30 English Language 01:45 Physics Combined P1 01:15 Maths P3 01:30

Physics Triple P1 01:45

Break

History P2 02:00 CS P2 (computer room) 02:00 Mandarin reading (H) 01:05 Geography P3 01:30

PE P2 01:15 Mandarin reading (F) 00:50

Business P2 01:00 German reading (H) 01:00

German reading (F) 00:45

Spanish reading (H) 01:00

Spanish reading (F) 00:45

French reading (H) 01:00

French reading (F) 00:45

Lunch

Reg, P1 & 

P2

P3&4

Friday 29th Nov

Reg, P1 & 

P2

ADT: Product Design / 

Fine Art / 3D Design                       

(ALL DAY)

P3&4

 


